K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY

Vith TERM UG CLINICAL CLASSES LIST

May- 2021
DATE DAY TOPIC TIME DOCTER NAME

3.5.2021 Monday Ocular examination 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
452021 Tuesday Keratitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
5.5.2021 Wednesday History taking 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
6.5.2021 Thursday Symptomatology 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
7.5.2021 Friday Diseases of eyelid 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
8.5.2021 Saturday Keratitis 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
10.5.2021 Monday Examination of conjunctiva 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

symptomato;ogy watering eye
11.5.2021 Tuesday Cornea disases 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
12.5.2021 Wednesday Visual acquity 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
13.5.2021 Thursday Examination of lid margin ,eye 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

ball ,conjuctivities
15.5.2021 Saturday Conjuctivities 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
17.5.2021 Monday Examination of cornea & sclera 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
18.5.2021 Tuesday Cataract examination 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
19.5.2021 Wednesday Cataract case discussion 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
20.5.2021 Thursday Symptomatology & about 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar

keratocomes
21.5.2021 Friday About history taking & corneal 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash

ulcer
22.5.2021 Saturday Fungal corneal ulcer case 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu -

presentation
24.5.2021 Monday Brif about history symptomatology | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
25.5.2021 Tuesday examination 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
26.5.1021 Wednesday Fundus examinations 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
27.5.2021 Thursday Fundus examinations 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Sudhakar
28.5.1021 Friday Ocular examinatios - | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr.Abhilash
29.5.2021 Saturday Ocular examinatios - | 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
31.5.2021 Monday Refractive errors 9.00AM — 12.00PM Dr .Mahesh Babu
Copyto: 1.Medical Director, KVG MC&H
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K.V.G MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL, SULLIA
DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
Online theory Teaching Schedule

VI Term - May - 2021

Date & Days Topic Moderator
3/5/2021 Ocular examination Dr.Abhilash
Monday

4/5/2021 Cornea keratitis Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

6/5/2021 Light reflex Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday '
7/5/2021 Visual acuity , color vision , Dr.Abhilash
Friday

8/5/2021 Anatomy of uveal tract & sclera Dr. Sudhakar
Saturday

11/5/2021 Diseases of cornea Dr. Sudhakar
Tuesday

13/5/2021 Anatomy of orbit Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday

15/5/2021 ANATOMY OF RETINA Dr.Abhilash
Saturday

17/5/2021 ANATOMY OF EXTRAOCULAR MUSCLES Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

18/5/2021 UVEITIS Dr.Mahesh Babu
Tuesday

20/5/2021 ANATOMY OF EYELIDS AND LACRIMAL Dr. Sudhakar
Thursday APPARATUS

21/5/2021 PTERYGIUM VIDEO DISCUSSION Dr.Abhilash
Friday

22/5/2021 PHYSILOGY OF EYE Dr.Mahesh Babu
Saturday

24/5/2021 PHYSILOGY OF VISION Dr. Sudhakar
Monday

25/5/2021 UVEITIS ,KERATIC PRECIPITAKES, Dr.Abhilash
Tuesday IRIDOCYCLITIES

27/5/2021 ELEMENTARY OPTIS AND PHYSIOLOGICA Dr.Mahesh Babu
Thursday OPTICS

28/5/2021 SICS ( VEDIO DISCUSSION ) Dr. Sudhakar
Friday

29/5/2021 ACCOMODATION AND ERRORS OF Dr.Abhilash
Saturday ACCOMODATION

31/5/2021 UVEITIS Dr.Mahesh Babu
Monday /
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